Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Seaman's book

International passport

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Navigator

Dmitry Bulgakov

2nd Officer

4000

+380688701052
+380637622885

spongeread@ukr.net

WhatsApp
Good

21.08.2027

AC012668

FS841091

22024/2023

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Crude oil tanker
QOil/chemical tanker

05.06.1985 Odessa

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ak. Vilyamsa 59k

Burgas Airport, 8016,
Bulgaria; Kog asponopTta
MATA: BOJ

Schengen visa valid up: = No
18.12.2023 Ukraine 18.12.2028
09.10.2018 Ukraine 09.10.2028
Navigator
28.11.2023 Ukraine 14.11.2028
28.11.2023 14.11.2028


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/264012/

Basic Safety Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer
Tanker Familiarization

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dangr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management
Fast Rescue Boats course
Crude Oil Washing

Furuno Computer Based
Type Specific ECDIS
Training

Designated Security
Duties Of Shipboard
Personnel

Safety Familiarization
Basic Training and
Instruction For All

Seafarers

Basic Training For Ships
Operating in Polar Water

16218/2015/AT

917

2212

1502021

01480/2023

22113/2023

22113/2023

01269/2023

002/20

157534

157535

00181/2023

00657/2023

190115

00184/2023

1386709

11

2020-06005

917

2716

14.02.2020

14.02.2020

14.02.2020

27.08.2021

03.11.2023

29.11.2023

29.11.2023

02.11.2023

19.05.2020

25.06.2020

25.06.2020

06.11.2023

01.11.2023

08.09.2020

07.11.2023

17.11.2021

04.09.2020

16.09.2020

14.02.2020

14.02.2020

07.09.2020

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

27.08.2026

03.11.2028

17.11.2028

17.11.2028

02.11.2028

19.05.2025

25.06.2025

25.06.2025

06.11.2028

01.11.2028

08.09.2025

07.11.2028

17.11.2026

04.09.2025

16.09.2025

14.02.2025

14.02.2025

07.09.2025



Risk Assessment

Inert Gas Systems

Medical certificate for

service at sea

Gibraltar

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

Sex: male

24 02.09.2020
12 03.09.2020
01480/2023 03.11.2023

International Convention on
Training, Certification and
Watchkeeping for Seafarers

22024/2023

Oil/chemical

Agartha / Gibraltar
tanker /3057

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

10.01.2024

09.01.2024 -
24.05.2024

-Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Was
responsible for plans of ship's Navigational Passages - Updates all charts

and nautical publican

Qil/chemical

Agarth ibral
gartha / Gibraltar tanker / 3057

19.05.2023 -
26.11.2023

From May 19, 2023 to November 26, 2023 Ship: Agartha type: Qil
Chemical tanker / position: 2nd Officer - Keep navigation watch, - Keep

cargo operations in CCR.

Crude oil

Nemo / Liberia
tanker /105804

B&W /13560

10.07.2022 -
29.09.2022

-Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Was
responsible for plans of ship's Navigational Passages - Updates all charts

and nautical publican

Crude oil

Nemo / Liberi
emo fibena tanker /105804

B&W /13560

22.11.2021 -
28.01.2022

-Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Maintenance
in FFE and LSA equipment - Assist in Drills - Take part in: Anchoring,

moor

Height: 182

02.09.2025

03.09.2025

03.11.2028

14.11.2028

TBC / Ukraine

TBC / Ukraine

Nemo
Managment
INC

Nemo
Managment
INC

Overall size: 42



Eyes color: black Weight: 82 Shoe size: 42

Computer skills: Windows,
Odessa Maritime College of - . MS Office, Photoshop,
Additional skills:
Technical Fleet " "% Video editing, HTML, Other:
A professional Internet user.

Maritime education:

Knowledge of other

Speciality: | Junior Specialist English, Ukraine, Russion

languages:
Next of kin: | Father Kin phone: @ +380672737185
Kin name, Surname: | Andrei Bulgakov Kin address:

From October 24,2020 to June 25, 2021 Ship: Serena M type: Oil Chemical tanker / position: 2nd Officer - Keep navigation
watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Maintenance in FFE and LSA equipment - Assistin Drills - Take partin:
Anchoring, mooring operation From 22.11.2021 - 28.01.2022 Ship: NEMO type: Oil Chemical tanker / position: 3th Officer -
Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Maintenance in FFE and LSA equipment - Assist in Drills - Take
partin: Anchoring, mooring operation - Worked in mix. crew From 10.07.2021 - 29.09.2022 Ship: NEMO type: Oil Chemical
tanker / position: 2nd Officer - Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Was responsible for plans the
ship's Navigational Passages - Updates all charts and nautical publications and keeps an up-to date filing system of all
charts and publications (amended or to be amended). - Maintains records of all maintenance and repairs to navigational
equipment and instrumentation. - Maintains and adjusts all ship's clocks. - Was responsible for following the Company's
Safety Rules and Regulations - Works with Bridge and GMDSS equipment and experience with Furuno Ecdis FMD-
3100/3300 - Worked in mix. crew From May 19, 2023 to Novenber 26, 2023 Ship: Agartha type: Oil Chemical tanker /
position: 2nd Officer - Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Maintenance in FFE and LSA equipment -
Assist in Drills - Take partin: Anchoring, mooring operation - Was responsible for following the Company's Safety Rules
and Regulations - Works with Bridge and GMDSS equipment and experience with JRC - Was respons for preparation
Arrival and Departure documents. From 09.01.2024 - 24.05.2024 Ship: Agartha type: Oil Chemical tanker / position: 2nd
Officer - Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Was responsible for plans the ship's Navigational
Passages - Updates all charts and nautical publications and keeps an up-to date filing system of all charts and publications
(amended or to be amended). - Maintains records of all maintenance and repairs to navigational equipment and
instrumentation. - Maintains and adjusts all ship's clocks. - Was responsible for following the Company's Safety Rules and
Regulations - Works with Bridge and GMDSS equipment and experience with JRC Ecdis SPECIAL SKILLS: Languages:
Russian - (speaking and writing), Ukraine — Mother tongue, English — (speaking and writing). Computer skills: Windows,
MS Office, Photoshop, Video editing, HTML, Other: A professional Internet user. Responsible, fast learner, stress-resistant
All documents as per STCW requirements are on hand+Liberia endorsements



	CV
	Dmitry Bulgakov
	Navigator



