



(Application Form)

## **Dmitry Bulgakov**

Certified for:

## **Navigator**

Crewell ID: 264012



Main info					
Name / Surname:	Dmitry Bulgakov				
Position applied for:	2nd Officer	Desired Vessel Type:	Crude oil tanker Oil/chemical tanker		
Minimum salary \$:	4000	Birthday / Place of birth:	05.06.1985 Odessa		
Phones:	+380688701052 +380637622885	Citizenship:	Ukraine		
E-mail:	spongeread@ukr.net	Country of residence / City:	Ukraine		
Messenger:	WhatsApp	Home address:	Ak. Vilyamsa 59k		
English level:	Good	Closest airport:	Burgas Airport, 8016, Bulgaria; Код аэропорта ИАТА: BOJ		
USA visa valid up:	21.08.2027	Schengen visa valid up:	No		

Passports / Smbk						
Title of document No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up						
Seaman's book	AC012668	18.12.2023	Ukraine	18.12.2028		
International passport	FS841091	09.10.2018	Ukraine	09.10.2028		

Diplomas						
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up		
Rank	Navigator					
Professional license	22024/2023	28.11.2023	Ukraine	14.11.2028		
Endorsement		28.11.2023		14.11.2028		

Certificates						
Title of document	No.	Date of issue	Country of issue	Valid up		
Basic Safety Training	16218/2015/AT	14.02.2020	Ukraine	14.02.2025		
Designated Security Duties	917	14.02.2020	Ukraine	14.02.2025		
Advanced Fire Fighting	2212	14.02.2020	Ukraine	14.02.2025		
Proficiency in Survival Craft and RB	1502021	27.08.2021	Ukraine	27.08.2026		
Medical First Aid	01480/2023	03.11.2023	Ukraine	03.11.2028		
GMDSS Operator	22113/2023	29.11.2023	Ukraine	17.11.2028		
GMDSS Endorsement	22113/2023	29.11.2023	Ukraine	17.11.2028		
Ship Security Officer	01269/2023	02.11.2023	Ukraine	02.11.2028		
Tanker Familiarization	002/20	19.05.2020	Ukraine	19.05.2025		
Oil Tank Specialized Training	157534	25.06.2020	Ukraine	25.06.2025		
Cmk Tank Specialized Training	157535	25.06.2020	Ukraine	25.06.2025		
Radar Management (ARPA+Radar)	00181/2023	06.11.2023	Ukraine	06.11.2028		
ECDIS	00657/2023	01.11.2023	Ukraine	01.11.2028		
Ship Carrying Dangr/hazard Cargo	190115	08.09.2020	Ukraine	08.09.2025		
Bridge Team Management	00184/2023	07.11.2023	Ukraine	07.11.2028		
Fast Rescue Boats course	1386709	17.11.2021	Ukraine	17.11.2026		
Crude Oil Washing	11	04.09.2020	Ukraine	04.09.2025		
Furuno Computer Based Type Specific ECDIS Training	2020-06005	16.09.2020	Ukraine	16.09.2025		
Designated Security Duties Of Shipboard Personnel	917	14.02.2020	Ukraine	14.02.2025		
Safety Familiarization Basic Training and Instruction For All Seafarers	2716	14.02.2020	Ukraine	14.02.2025		
Basic Training For Ships Operating in Polar Water	7	07.09.2020	Ukraine	07.09.2025		

Risk Assessmer	nt	24		02	.09.2020	Ukraine		02.09.2025	
Inert Gas System	s	12		03	.09.2020	Ukraine		03.09.2025	
			Medical c	ertific	cates				
Title of documen	t	No.		Dat	e of issue	С	ountry of issue	Valid up	
Medical certificate service at sea	for	01480/2	023	03	.11.2023		Ukraine	03.11.2028	
	Flag	Documents a	and Other	Coui	ntries Sea	ımar	i's Books		
Country		Documen	t type		No.		Date of issue	Valid up	
Gibraltar		International Co Training, Certifi Watchkeeping fo	cation and		22024/2023 10.01.2024		14.11.2028		
		Sea	a service (	last	5 years)				
Position	Ves	ssel Name / Flag	Vessel typ	pe /	ME Type /	kW	From - Till	Shipowner / Country	
Ag		artha / Gibraltar	Oil/chemical tanker / 3057			09.01.2024 - 24.05.2024			
2nd Officer	-Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR Was responsible for plans of ship's Navigational Passages - Updates all charts and nautical publican					TBC / Ukraine			
Aç		artha / Gibraltar		Dil/chemical 19.05.2023 - 26.11.2023					
2nd Officer		From May 19, 2023 to November 26, 2023 Ship: Agartha type: Oil Chemical tanker / position: 2nd Officer - Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR.					TBC / Ukraine		
	Nemo / Liberia		Nemo						
2nd Officer	resp	-Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR Was responsible for plans of ship's Navigational Passages - Updates all charts and nautical publican					Managment INC		
	N	Nemo / Liberia	Crude o		B&W / 135	60	22.11.2021 - 28.01.2022	Nemo	
3rd Officer	-Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR Maintenance in FFE and LSA equipment - Assist in Drills - Take part in: Anchoring, moor				Managment INC				
	'		Biome	etrics	8				
Sex: male Height: 182 Overall size				vo: 12					

Eyes color: black	Weight: 82	Shoe size: 42
-------------------	------------	---------------

Additional info					
Maritime education:	Odessa Maritime College of Technical Fleet	Additional skills:			
Speciality:	Junior Specialist	Knowledge of other languages:	English, Ukraine, Russion		
Next of Kin					
Next of kin:	Father	Kin phone:	+380672737185		
Kin name, Surname:	Andrei Bulgakov	Kin address:			

## **Notes**

From October 24, 2020 to June 25, 2021 Ship: Serena M type: Oil Chemical tanker / position: 2nd Officer - Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Maintenance in FFE and LSA equipment - Assist in Drills - Take part in: Anchoring, mooring operation From 22.11.2021 - 28.01.2022 Ship: NEMO type: Oil Chemical tanker / position: 3th Officer -Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Maintenance in FFE and LSA equipment - Assist in Drills - Take part in: Anchoring, mooring operation - Worked in mix. crew From 10.07.2021 - 29.09.2022 Ship: NEMO type: Oil Chemical tanker / position: 2nd Officer - Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Was responsible for plans the ship's Navigational Passages - Updates all charts and nautical publications and keeps an up-to date filing system of all charts and publications (amended or to be amended). - Maintains records of all maintenance and repairs to navigational equipment and instrumentation. - Maintains and adjusts all ship's clocks. - Was responsible for following the Company's Safety Rules and Regulations - Works with Bridge and GMDSS equipment and experience with Furuno Ecdis FMD-3100/3300 - Worked in mix. crew From May 19, 2023 to Novenber 26, 2023 Ship: Agartha type: Oil Chemical tanker / position: 2nd Officer - Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Maintenance in FFE and LSA equipment -Assist in Drills - Take part in: Anchoring, mooring operation - Was responsible for following the Company's Safety Rules and Regulations - Works with Bridge and GMDSS equipment and experience with JRC - Was respons for preparation Arrival and Departure documents. From 09.01.2024 - 24.05.2024 Ship: Agartha type: Oil Chemical tanker / position: 2nd Officer - Keep navigation watch, - Keep cargo operations in CCR. - Was responsible for plans the ship's Navigational Passages - Updates all charts and nautical publications and keeps an up-to date filing system of all charts and publications (amended or to be amended). - Maintains records of all maintenance and repairs to navigational equipment and instrumentation. - Maintains and adjusts all ship's clocks. - Was responsible for following the Company's Safety Rules and Regulations - Works with Bridge and GMDSS equipment and experience with JRC Ecdis SPECIAL SKILLS: Languages: Russian - (speaking and writing), Ukraine - Mother tongue, English - (speaking and writing). Computer skills: Windows, MS Office, Photoshop, Video editing, HTML, Other: A professional Internet user. Responsible, fast learner, stress-resistant All documents as per STCW requirements are on hand+Liberia endorsements